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Gauoberliga      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

SV Neubrunn 1 Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 1500 : 1469
Michalke Stefan 376 Hörning Thomas 375
Dengel Yvonne 378 Hörning Gottfried 367
Lehrieder Marco 371 Ludwig Frank 363
Koller Alexander 375 Götz Jürgen 364

SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 1459 : 1484
Breitenbach Erik 374 Spegt Stefan 369
Spahn Wolfgang 358 Haas Christian 377
Betz Jan 354 Fuchs Jürgen 372
Schuhmann Julia 373 Spachmann Bernd 366

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 1468 : 1465
Müller Manfred 368 Schwab Lothar 366
Gesell Gerhard 370 Stöckl Thomas 364
Schwarz-Franek Anette 370 Roos Marco 369
Franek Bertram 360 Roos Stephan 366

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 2 4:0 2975
2. SV Neubrunn 1 2 2:2 2962
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 2 2:2 2937
4. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 2 2:2 2905
5. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 2 1:3 2948
6. SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 2 1:3 2938

1. Dengel Yvonne SV Neubrunn 1 378 Ringe
2. Haas Christian SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 377 Ringe
3. Michalke Stefan SV Neubrunn 1 376 Ringe
4. Koller Alexander SV Neubrunn 1 375 Ringe
5. Hörning Thomas Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 375 Ringe
6. Breitenbach Erik SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 374 Ringe
7. Schuhmann Julia SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 373 Ringe
8. Fuchs Jürgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 372 Ringe
9. Lehrieder Marco SV Neubrunn 1 371 Ringe
10.Gesell Gerhard KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 370 Ringe
11.Schwarz-Franek Anette KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 370 Ringe
12.Spegt Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 369 Ringe
13.Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 369 Ringe
14.Müller Manfred KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 368 Ringe
15.Hörning Gottfried Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 367 Ringe
16.Spachmann Bernd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 366 Ringe
17.Schwab Lothar SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 366 Ringe
18.Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 366 Ringe
19.Götz Jürgen Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 364 Ringe
20.Stöckl Thomas SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 364 Ringe
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DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 SV Neubrunn 2 1419 : 1419
Heußlein Daniel 376 Steinruck Birgit 358
Huber Christian 343 Trabold Ingo 346
Lang Stefan 357 Lehrieder Simone 364
Schlötter Karsten 343 Lehrieder Walter 351

KK SV Sackenbach 2 KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 1412 : 1433
Herr Monika 368 Nitschky Sebastian 367
Vormwald Anja 362 Sauer Sebastian 348
Höfling Georg 335 Gerberich Rainer 355
Bils Johannes 347 Fertig Stefan 363

Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1415 : 1440
Schreck Stefan 356 Spiegel Jochen 363
Hörning Martin 368 Kallenbach Tobias 352
Müller Thomas 337 Lorenz Philipp 373
Müller Christian 354 Ruppert Daniel 352

1. DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 2 3:1 2891
2. SV Neubrunn 2 2 3:1 2887
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 2 2:2 2906
4. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 2 2:2 2880
5. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 2 2:2 2867
6. KK SV Sackenbach 2 2 0:4 2861

1. Heußlein Daniel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 376 Ringe
2. Lorenz Philipp Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 373 Ringe
3. Herr Monika KK SV Sackenbach 2 368 Ringe
4. Hörning Martin Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 368 Ringe
5. Nitschky Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 367 Ringe
6. Lehrieder Simone SV Neubrunn 2 364 Ringe
7. Fertig Stefan KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 363 Ringe
8. Spiegel Jochen Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 363 Ringe
9. Vormwald Anja KK SV Sackenbach 2 362 Ringe
10.Freund Rainer DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 358 Ringe
11.Steinruck Birgit SV Neubrunn 2 358 Ringe
12.Lang Stefan DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 357 Ringe
13.Schreck Stefan Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 356 Ringe
14.Gerberich Rainer KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 355 Ringe
15.Müller Christian Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 354 Ringe
16.Kallenbach Tobias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 352 Ringe
17.Ruppert Daniel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 352 Ringe
18.Lehrieder Walter SV Neubrunn 2 351 Ringe
19.Sauer Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 348 Ringe
20.Bils Johannes KK SV Sackenbach 2 347 Ringe
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Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 KK SV Karbach 1926 1 1436 : 1409
Kraus Wolfgang 350 Kern Matthias 355
Benkert Georg 361 Vogel Alfred 345
Eydel Heidi 366 Väthröder Dominik 352
Redelberger Tobias 359 Herrmann Lukas 357

SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 1429 : 1457
Väth Andreas 379 Bohlig Christian 355
Alt Andreas 349 Bohlig Jürgen 361
Müller Matthias 350 Fuchs Peter 360
Schick Alexander 351 Walter Steffen 381

DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 2 SV Faulbach 2 1387 : 1411
Schlötter Michael 345 Fleckenstein Dieter 378
Stier Sebastian 345 Konrad Bernhard 339
Müller Daniel 341 Friedrich Gerhard 350
Altheimer Manuel 356 Hepp Michael 344

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 2 4:0 2891
2. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 2 4:0 2851
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 2 2:2 2886
4. SV Faulbach 2 2 2:2 2791
5. KK SV Karbach 1926 1 2 0:4 2813
6. DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 2 2 0:4 2786

1. Walter Steffen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 381 Ringe
2. Väth Andreas SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 379 Ringe
3. Fleckenstein Dieter SV Faulbach 2 378 Ringe
4. Eydel Heidi Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 366 Ringe
5. Benkert Georg Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 361 Ringe
6. Bohlig Jürgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 361 Ringe
7. Fuchs Peter SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 360 Ringe
8. Redelberger Tobias Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 359 Ringe
9. Herrmann Lukas KK SV Karbach 1926 1 357 Ringe
10.Altheimer Manuel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 2 356 Ringe
11.Kern Matthias KK SV Karbach 1926 1 355 Ringe
12.Bohlig Christian SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 355 Ringe
13.Väthröder Dominik KK SV Karbach 1926 1 352 Ringe
14.Schick Alexander SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 351 Ringe
15.Kraus Wolfgang Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 350 Ringe
16.Müller Matthias SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 350 Ringe
17.Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach 2 350 Ringe
18.Alt Andreas SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 349 Ringe
19.Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 1 345 Ringe
20.Schlötter Michael DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 2 345 Ringe
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Gruppe A1      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 1406 : 1375
Kuhn Günther 347 Franz Richard 339
Brod Andreas 339 Hörning Christiane 351
Gesell Christian 364 Nitschky Erwin 342
Hahn Thomas 356 Nitschky Thomas 343

SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 SV Holzkirchen 1 1395 : 1384
Höfling Tobias 349 Hellmann Martin 357
Ruppert Wolfram 346 Fiederling Sabine 351
Reps Maik 355 Fiederling Hubert 359
Weigand Sebastian 345 Hock Petra 317

Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 1311 : 1393
Wehr Patrik 338 Heim Theodor 348
Zorn Erich 347 Franz Martina 350
Wehr Georg 360 Müller Adelheid 352
Müssig Markus 266 Hörning Tobias 343

1. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 2 4:0 2795
2. SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 2 4:0 2762
3. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 2 2:2 2798
4. SV Holzkirchen 1 2 2:2 2788
5. KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 2 0:4 2737
6. Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 2 0:4 2696

1. Gesell Christian KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 364 Ringe
2. Wehr Georg Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 360 Ringe
3. Fiederling Hubert SV Holzkirchen 1 359 Ringe
4. Hellmann Martin SV Holzkirchen 1 357 Ringe
5. Hahn Thomas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 356 Ringe
6. Reps Maik SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 355 Ringe
7. Müller Adelheid Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 352 Ringe
8. Hörning Christiane KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 351 Ringe
9. Fiederling Sabine SV Holzkirchen 1 351 Ringe
10.Franz Martina Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 350 Ringe
11.Höfling Tobias SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 349 Ringe
12.Heim Theodor Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 348 Ringe
13.Kuhn Günther KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 347 Ringe
14.Zorn Erich Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 347 Ringe
15.Ruppert Wolfram SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 346 Ringe
16.Weigand Sebastian SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 345 Ringe
17.Nitschky Thomas KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 343 Ringe
18.Hörning Tobias Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 3 343 Ringe
19.Nitschky Erwin KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 342 Ringe
20.Brod Andreas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 339 Ringe
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Gruppe A2      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

SG Helmstadt 1 Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 1309 : 1383
Bauer Elmar 349 Kugler Harald 351
Baunach Stefan 311 Redelbach Manfred 327
Rustler Patrick 316 Hartmann Barbara 359
Sendelbach Daniel 333 Partes Karin 346

SV Faulbach 3 SG Erlenbach 1 1433 : 1381
Löber Brigitte 367 Mundelsee Josef 341
Putz Günther 352 Müller Horst 327
Ullrich Felix 355 Baumeister Christoph 353
Fleckenstein Sabine 359 Hauptmann Hans-Willi 360

SG Rothenfels 1 SV Frammersbach 1970 1 1388 : 1375
Bayer Rüdiger 368 Heimbach Karl 367
Straub Siegfried 322 Röder Stefan 355
Eingärtner David 361 Rüppel Armin 341
Krall Jeffery 337 Amend Elke 312

1. SV Faulbach 3 2 4:0 2809
2. SG Erlenbach 1 2 2:2 2784
3. SG Rothenfels 1 2 2:2 2784
4. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 2 2:2 2719
5. SV Frammersbach 1970 1 2 2:2 2675
6. SG Helmstadt 1 2 0:4 2583

1. Bayer Rüdiger SG Rothenfels 1 368 Ringe
2. Löber Brigitte SV Faulbach 3 367 Ringe
3. Heimbach Karl SV Frammersbach 1970 1 367 Ringe
4. Eingärtner David SG Rothenfels 1 361 Ringe
5. Hauptmann Hans-Willi SG Erlenbach 1 360 Ringe
6. Hartmann Barbara Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 359 Ringe
7. Fleckenstein Sabine SV Faulbach 3 359 Ringe
8. Ullrich Felix SV Faulbach 3 355 Ringe
9. Röder Stefan SV Frammersbach 1970 1 355 Ringe
10.Baumeister Christoph SG Erlenbach 1 353 Ringe
11.Putz Günther SV Faulbach 3 352 Ringe
12.Kugler Harald Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 351 Ringe
13.Bauer Elmar SG Helmstadt 1 349 Ringe
14.Partes Karin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 346 Ringe
15.Mundelsee Josef SG Erlenbach 1 341 Ringe
16.Rüppel Armin SV Frammersbach 1970 1 341 Ringe
17.Saemann Arno SV Faulbach 3 337 Ringe
18.Krall Jeffery SG Rothenfels 1 337 Ringe
19.Sendelbach Daniel SG Helmstadt 1 333 Ringe
20.Redelbach Manfred Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 327 Ringe
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Gruppe A3      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 KK SV Karbach 1926 2 1312 : 1371
Väth Rainer 342 Spettel Katja 341
Bumm Paul 329 Dietz Johannes 341
Albert Günter 351 Endrich Otmar 347
Albert Wolfgang 290 Klüg Daniel 342

KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 1280 : 1358
Franek Uwe 311 Reinfurt Klaus 336
Gerberich Jan 336 Rüppel Eva 358
Schäfer Steffen 338 Kulitzscher Benjamin 342
Franek Fabian 295 Väth Jochen 322

1. KK SV Karbach 1926 2 2 4:0 2723
2. KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 1 2:0 1349
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 2 2:2 2707
4. SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 1 0:2 1312
5. KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 2 0:4 2557

1. Rüppel Eva SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 358 Ringe
2. Albert Günter SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 351 Ringe
3. Endrich Otmar KK SV Karbach 1926 2 347 Ringe
4. Väth Rainer SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 342 Ringe
5. Klüg Daniel KK SV Karbach 1926 2 342 Ringe
6. Kulitzscher Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 342 Ringe
7. Spettel Katja KK SV Karbach 1926 2 341 Ringe
8. Dietz Johannes KK SV Karbach 1926 2 341 Ringe
9. Schäfer Steffen KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 338 Ringe
10.Gerberich Jan KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 336 Ringe
11.Reinfurt Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 336 Ringe
12.Bumm Paul SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 329 Ringe
13.Väth Jochen SV Bischbrunn 1968 5 322 Ringe
14.Franek Uwe KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 311 Ringe
15.Fries Christian KK SV Karbach 1926 2 306 Ringe
16.Franek Fabian KK SV Altfeld 1925 3 295 Ringe
17.Albert Wolfgang SV Bischbrunn 1968 6 290 Ringe
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Gruppe B1      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

SV Faulbach 4 SG Erlenbach 2 1310 : 1350
Zöller Hans Otto 345 Zipper Michael 355
Kuran Jürgen 328 Neubauer Markus 325
Kirchner Anette 315 Mereien Manuel 320
Ulrich Edwin 322 Zipper Thomas 350

RK Wiesthal 1 SV Neubrunn 3 1337 : 1307
Ehrlich Reinhard 342 Michel Tobias 338
Post Karlheinz 337 Michel Christoph 316
Klemmert Winfried 325 Kautzmann Heinz 321
Kunkel Reiner 333 Dengel Klaus 332

1. SG Erlenbach 2 2 4:0 2683
2. SV Partenstein 1906 1 1 2:0 1316
3. RK Wiesthal 1 2 2:2 2590
4. SV Faulbach 4 1 0:2 1310
5. SV Neubrunn 3 2 0:4 2639

1. Zipper Michael SG Erlenbach 2 355 Ringe
2. Zipper Thomas SG Erlenbach 2 350 Ringe
3. Zöller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 4 345 Ringe
4. Ehrlich Reinhard RK Wiesthal 1 342 Ringe
5. Michel Tobias SV Neubrunn 3 338 Ringe
6. Post Karlheinz RK Wiesthal 1 337 Ringe
7. Kunkel Reiner RK Wiesthal 1 333 Ringe
8. Dengel Klaus SV Neubrunn 3 332 Ringe
9. Kuran Jürgen SV Faulbach 4 328 Ringe
10.Neubauer Markus SG Erlenbach 2 325 Ringe
11.Klemmert Winfried RK Wiesthal 1 325 Ringe
12.Kolitsch Bernd RK Wiesthal 1 324 Ringe
13.Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 4 322 Ringe
14.Kautzmann Heinz SV Neubrunn 3 321 Ringe
15.Mereien Manuel SG Erlenbach 2 320 Ringe
16.Michel Christoph SV Neubrunn 3 316 Ringe
17.Kirchner Anette SV Faulbach 4 315 Ringe
18.Kautzmann Gerhard SV Neubrunn 3 301 Ringe



Luftgewehr
Gau Mittelmain

25.10.2010 15:56
Seite: 8

Gau Mittelmain
Powerrunde 2.9.36
www.powerrunde.de

Gruppe B2      2. Durchgang vom 22.10.2010

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 1304 : 1294
Remlein Hans 317 Stumpf Toni 325
Gesell Ernst 331 Dittmann Regina 286
Stefan Marvin 329 Schwerdhöfer Daniel 337
Gesell Thomas 327 Stier Simon 346

RK Wiesthal 2 SV Frammersbach 1970 2 1332 : 1228
Kunkel Stefan 324 Dildey Walter 320
Egert Tobias 349 Elsesser Rudolf 320
Schneider Jens 338 Bauer Alexander 313
Sieblist Michael 321 Bischoff Volker 275

1. SV Holzkirchen 2 1 2:0 1338
2. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 1 2:0 1304
3. RK Wiesthal 2 2 2:2 2624
4. SV Frammersbach 1970 2 2 2:2 2512
5. DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 2 0:4 2559

1. Egert Tobias RK Wiesthal 2 349 Ringe
2. Stier Simon DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 346 Ringe
3. Schneider Jens RK Wiesthal 2 338 Ringe
4. Schwerdhöfer Daniel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 337 Ringe
5. Gesell Ernst KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 331 Ringe
6. Stefan Marvin KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 329 Ringe
7. Gesell Thomas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 327 Ringe
8. Stumpf Toni DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 325 Ringe
9. Kunkel Stefan RK Wiesthal 2 324 Ringe
10.Sieblist Michael RK Wiesthal 2 321 Ringe
11.Dildey Walter SV Frammersbach 1970 2 320 Ringe
12.Elsesser Rudolf SV Frammersbach 1970 2 320 Ringe
13.Remlein Hans KK SV Marktheidenfeld 3 317 Ringe
14.Bauer Alexander SV Frammersbach 1970 2 313 Ringe
15.Dittmann Regina DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 3 286 Ringe
16.Bischoff Volker SV Frammersbach 1970 2 275 Ringe
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1. Breitenbach Erik SV Langenprozelten 1954 380,00 386 374
2. Haas Christian SV Dorfprozelten 1869 378,50 380 377
3. Fuchs Jürgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 374,50 377 372
4. Dengel Yvonne SV Neubrunn 374,00 370 378
5. Hörning Thomas Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 374,00 373 375
6. Schuhmann Julia SV Langenprozelten 1954 372,50 372 373
7. Koller Alexander SV Neubrunn 370,50 366 375
8. Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 1968 370,50 372 369
9. Michalke Stefan SV Neubrunn 369,50 363 376
10. Ludwig Frank Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 369,50 376 363
11. Müller Manfred KK SV Marktheidenfeld 369,50 371 368
12. Stöckl Thomas SV Bischbrunn 1968 368,00 372 364
13. Spachmann Bernd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 367,50 369 366
14. Lehrieder Marco SV Neubrunn 367,00 363 371
15. Spegt Stefan SV Dorfprozelten 1869 367,00 365 369
16. Gesell Gerhard KK SV Marktheidenfeld 366,00 362 370
17. Schwab Lothar SV Bischbrunn 1968 366,00 366 366
18. Spahn Wolfgang SV Langenprozelten 1954 365,50 373 358
19. Götz Jürgen Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 365,50 367 364
20. Schwarz-Franek Anette KK SV Marktheidenfeld 365,00 360 370
21. Hörning Gottfried Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 365,00 363 367
22. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 1968 364,00 362 366
23. Betz Jan SV Langenprozelten 1954 361,00 368 354
24. Franek Bertram KK SV Marktheidenfeld 360,00 0 360
25. Zoller Cornelia SV Langenprozelten 1954 356,00 352 360

Gauliga 1

1. Heußlein Daniel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 378,00 380 376
2. Herr Monika KK SV Sackenbach 371,00 374 368
3. Nitschky Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 370,00 373 367
4. Bernard Thomas KK SV Sackenbach 370,00 370 0
5. Lorenz Philipp Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 368,50 364 373
6. Spiegel Jochen Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 367,50 372 363
7. Hörning Martin Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 367,00 366 368
8. Fertig Stefan KK SV Altfeld 1925 365,50 368 363
9. Lehrieder Simone SV Neubrunn 365,00 366 364
10. Schreck Stefan Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 364,00 372 356
11. Steinruck Birgit SV Neubrunn 363,00 368 358
12. Kallenbach Tobias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 361,50 371 352
13. Vormwald Anja KK SV Sackenbach 361,50 361 362
14. Müller Christian Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 361,00 368 354
15. Lang Stefan DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 360,00 363 357
16. Lehrieder Walter SV Neubrunn 358,50 366 351
17. Freund Rainer DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 358,00 0 358
18. Trabold Ingo SV Neubrunn 357,00 368 346
19. Huber Christian DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 356,50 370 343
20. Ruppert Daniel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 355,50 359 352
21. Gerberich Rainer KK SV Altfeld 1925 354,50 354 355
22. Schlötter Karsten DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 351,00 359 343
23. Sauer Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 350,00 352 348
24. Bils Johannes KK SV Sackenbach 347,00 0 347
25. Müller Thomas Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 341,50 346 337
26. Höfling Georg KK SV Sackenbach 339,50 344 335
27. Schäbler Matthias DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 338,00 338 0
28. Roth Armin KK SV Sackenbach 331,00 0 331
29. Kleineberg Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 330,00 335 325
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Gauliga 2

1. Walter Steffen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 378,00 375 381
2. Väth Andreas SV Bischbrunn 1968 378,00 377 379
3. Fleckenstein Dieter SV Faulbach 376,00 374 378
4. Eydel Heidi Schützenkameradschaft Roden 370,00 374 366
5. Redelberger Tobias Schützenkameradschaft Roden 362,00 365 359
6. Bohlig Christian SV Dorfprozelten 1869 361,00 367 355
7. Kern Matthias KK SV Karbach 1926 358,50 362 355
8. Benkert Georg Schützenkameradschaft Roden 357,00 353 361
9. Müller Matthias SV Bischbrunn 1968 356,50 363 350
10. Schick Alexander SV Bischbrunn 1968 354,50 358 351
11. Alt Andreas SV Bischbrunn 1968 354,00 359 349
12. Bohlig Jürgen SV Dorfprozelten 1869 353,50 346 361
13. Fuchs Peter SV Dorfprozelten 1869 353,00 346 360
14. Altheimer Manuel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 353,00 350 356
15. Herrmann Lukas KK SV Karbach 1926 352,50 348 357
16. Müller Daniel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 352,00 363 341
17. Väthröder Dominik KK SV Karbach 1926 350,00 348 352
18. Schlötter Michael DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 347,50 350 345
19. Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 345,50 346 345
20. Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach 344,50 339 350
21. Hepp Michael SV Faulbach 342,00 340 344
22. Stier Sebastian DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 340,50 336 345
23. Kraus Wolfgang Schützenkameradschaft Roden 336,50 323 350
24. Konrad Bernhard SV Faulbach 333,00 327 339

Gruppe A1

1. Gesell Christian KK SV Marktheidenfeld 360,00 356 364
2. Fiederling Hubert SV Holzkirchen 359,00 359 359
3. Wehr Georg Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 354,50 349 360
4. Franz Martina Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 354,00 358 350
5. Heim Theodor Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 353,50 359 348
6. Hellmann Martin SV Holzkirchen 353,00 349 357
7. Reps Maik SV Langenprozelten 1954 352,00 349 355
8. Kuhn Günther KK SV Marktheidenfeld 351,00 355 347
9. Müller Adelheid Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 350,50 349 352
10. Fiederling Sabine SV Holzkirchen 350,50 350 351
11. Zorn Erich Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 349,50 352 347
12. Hahn Thomas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 349,00 342 356
13. Franz Richard KK SV Altfeld 1925 348,00 357 339
14. Wehr Patrik Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 345,50 353 338
15. Ruppert Wolfram SV Langenprozelten 1954 345,00 344 346
16. Höfling Tobias SV Langenprozelten 1954 344,50 340 349
17. Nitschky Erwin KK SV Altfeld 1925 343,50 345 342
18. Nitschky Thomas KK SV Altfeld 1925 340,50 338 343
19. Weigand Sebastian SV Langenprozelten 1954 339,50 334 345
20. Hörning Tobias Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 339,50 336 343
21. Brod Andreas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 339,00 339 339
22. Hörning Christiane KK SV Altfeld 1925 336,50 322 351
23. Hock Petra SV Holzkirchen 331,50 346 317
24. Schreck Karin Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 331,00 331 0
25. Brasch Walter SV Langenprozelten 1954 323,50 325 322
26. Müssig Markus Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 266,00 0 266

Gruppe A2

1. Bayer Rüdiger SG Rothenfels 367,00 366 368
2. Löber Brigitte SV Faulbach 363,00 359 367
3. Hauptmann Hans-Willi SG Erlenbach 363,00 366 360
4. Eingärtner David SG Rothenfels 362,00 363 361
5. Heimbach Karl SV Frammersbach 1970 356,50 346 367
6. Bauer Elmar SG Helmstadt 356,50 364 349
7. Baumeister Christoph SG Erlenbach 354,00 355 353
8. Hartmann Barbara Schützenkameradschaft Roden 352,00 345 359
9. Fleckenstein Sabine SV Faulbach 350,50 342 359
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10. Ullrich Felix SV Faulbach 347,00 339 355

Gruppe A2

11. Putz Günther SV Faulbach 344,00 336 352
12. Röder Stefan SV Frammersbach 1970 342,00 329 355
13. Partes Karin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 341,50 337 346
14. Mundelsee Josef SG Erlenbach 340,00 339 341
15. Kugler Harald Schützenkameradschaft Roden 339,50 328 351
16. Rüppel Armin SV Frammersbach 1970 336,00 331 341
17. Krall Jeffery SG Rothenfels 336,00 335 337
18. Müller Horst SG Erlenbach 335,00 343 327
19. Sendelbach Daniel SG Helmstadt 333,00 0 333
20. Saemann Arno SV Faulbach 332,00 327 337
21. Leitschuh Martin SG Helmstadt 330,00 330 0
22. Straub Siegfried SG Rothenfels 327,00 332 322
23. Redelbach Manfred Schützenkameradschaft Roden 326,50 326 327
24. Feistle Ernst Schützenkameradschaft Roden 312,00 0 312
25. Amend Elke SV Frammersbach 1970 303,00 294 312
26. Rustler Patrick SG Helmstadt 302,50 289 316
27. Baunach Stefan SG Helmstadt 301,00 291 311Gruppe A3

1. Bauer Christian KK SV Lengfurt 1930 360,00 360 0
2. Rüppel Eva SV Bischbrunn 1968 354,50 351 358
3. Albert Günter SV Bischbrunn 1968 351,00 0 351
4. Spettel Katja KK SV Karbach 1926 347,00 353 341
5. Meckel Gregor KK SV Lengfurt 1930 343,00 343 0
6. Väth Rainer SV Bischbrunn 1968 342,00 0 342
7. Endrich Otmar KK SV Karbach 1926 340,00 333 347
8. Dietz Johannes KK SV Karbach 1926 338,00 335 341
9. Kulitzscher Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 336,50 331 342
10. Klüg Daniel KK SV Karbach 1926 336,50 331 342
11. Reinfurt Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 333,00 330 336
12. Schäfer Steffen KK SV Altfeld 1925 331,00 324 338
13. Gerberich Jan KK SV Altfeld 1925 330,00 324 336
14. Väth Jochen SV Bischbrunn 1968 329,50 337 322
15. Bumm Paul SV Bischbrunn 1968 329,00 0 329
16. Mühlon Bastian KK SV Lengfurt 1930 328,00 328 0
17. Franek Uwe KK SV Altfeld 1925 318,00 325 311
18. Lienemann Steffen KK SV Lengfurt 1930 318,00 318 0
19. Franek Fabian KK SV Altfeld 1925 299,50 304 295
20. Fries Christian KK SV Karbach 1926 296,50 287 306
21. Albert Wolfgang SV Bischbrunn 1968 290,00 0 290
22. Meckel Maximilian KK SV Lengfurt 1930 277,00 277 0

Gruppe B1

1. Gläser Matthias SV Partenstein 1906 362,00 362 0
2. Zipper Michael SG Erlenbach 351,00 347 355
3. Zipper Thomas SG Erlenbach 346,00 342 350
4. Zöller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 345,00 0 345
5. Michel Tobias SV Neubrunn 339,50 341 338
6. Kautzmann Heinz SV Neubrunn 334,50 348 321
7. Neubauer Markus SG Erlenbach 332,00 339 325
8. Dengel Klaus SV Neubrunn 330,50 329 332
9. Kuran Jürgen SV Faulbach 328,00 0 328
10. Klemmert Winfried RK Wiesthal 326,50 328 325
11. Sachs Jochen SV Partenstein 1906 326,00 326 0
12. Ehrlich Reinhard RK Wiesthal 325,00 308 342
13. Sachs Katrin SV Partenstein 1906 325,00 325 0
14. Post Karlheinz RK Wiesthal 324,00 311 337
15. Kolitsch Bernd RK Wiesthal 324,00 0 324
16. Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 322,00 0 322
17. Kunkel Reiner RK Wiesthal 319,50 306 333
18. Michel Christoph SV Neubrunn 315,00 314 316
19. Kirchner Anette SV Faulbach 315,00 0 315
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20. Mereien Manuel SG Erlenbach 312,50 305 320

Gruppe B1

21. Schwarz Maxim SV Partenstein 1906 303,00 303 0
22. Kautzmann Gerhard SV Neubrunn 301,00 0 301

Gruppe B2

1. Stier Simon DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 343,00 340 346
2. Folly Markus SV Holzkirchen 343,00 343 0
3. Ecker Oliver SV Holzkirchen 342,00 342 0
4. Egert Tobias RK Wiesthal 341,00 333 349
5. Schmitt Michael SV Holzkirchen 333,00 333 0
6. Gesell Ernst KK SV Marktheidenfeld 331,00 0 331
7. Rüppel Merit SV Frammersbach 1970 329,00 329 0
8. Stefan Marvin KK SV Marktheidenfeld 329,00 0 329
9. Kunkel Stefan RK Wiesthal 328,00 332 324
10. Gesell Thomas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 327,00 0 327
11. Dildey Walter SV Frammersbach 1970 325,00 330 320
12. Kunkel Andre RK Wiesthal 322,00 322 0
13. Schneider Jens RK Wiesthal 321,50 305 338
14. Elsesser Rudolf SV Frammersbach 1970 321,50 323 320
15. Sieblist Michael RK Wiesthal 321,50 322 321
16. Schwerdhöfer Daniel DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 320,00 303 337
17. Fiederling Tobias SV Holzkirchen 320,00 320 0
18. Stumpf Toni DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 319,00 313 325
19. Remlein Hans KK SV Marktheidenfeld 317,00 0 317
20. Bauer Alexander SV Frammersbach 1970 307,50 302 313
21. Dittmann Regina DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 297,50 309 286
22. Bischoff Volker SV Frammersbach 1970 276,00 277 275


